

ADJUSTABLE LED LAMP
Model: T-100
(with timing function)
User Manual

WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 28968465
Kemmer Präzision GmbH | Melitta-Bentz-Strasse 3
D-73529 Schwäbisch Gmünd
www.kemmermail.com

Product Parameters:

Product Model	T100
Rated Power	15W
Charging Port	DC Socket
LED Light Beads	84pcs
Input	AC 100-240V~50/60Hz
Color Temperature	3000-6500K
CRI(Ra)	>95
Lumen	1200LM
Product Size	Light Size: 18x18x1.35CM Bracket Height: 58.2CM

Prout Configuration:

Angle Adjustment:

Product Introduction:

Switch Button

Timing Switch

Color temperature

Brightness Adjustment

Memory Function

When you turn on the fill light again without disconnecting the power, it will still maintain the last light mode. (Brightness and color temperature) When powering off the fill light (disconnecting the adapter from the fill light or disconnecting the adapter from the power socket) and then turning it on again, it will return to the factory settings (mixing 75 brightness).

Universal Remote Control

Color temperature

Timer key

Delay to turn off the light

Power ON/OFF

Slide off

Instructions:

1. Timer key: Press once to enter the 60-minute timer (main light breath once), press again to enter the 30-minute timer (main light breath twice) and press again to exit.
2. Delay to turn off the light: After entering, the brightness of the main light breath once for adjustment to 30%, and the power is turned off after 1 minute.
3. Pairing: ① When the lamp is powered on in standby mode, press and hold the lamp power button for 5 seconds until the lamp light flashes, then press the remote control key for 5 seconds. ② If pairing fails, unplug the adapter and turn off the power, plug it in again after 3 seconds, and pair again according to the first point.

Grundlegende Parameter:

Modell	T100
Nennleistung	15W
Netzanschluss	DC Buchse
Lichtketten	84 Stk
Eingabe	AC 100-240V~50/60Hz
Farbtemperaturbereich	3000-6500K
CRI(Ra)	>95
Lumen	1200LM
Produktgröße	Leuchte Größe: 18x18x1,35cm Höhe des Standes: 58,2cm

Produktkonfiguration:

Einstellung des Winkels:

Produktanweisungen:

Timer-Faste

Drücken Sie Q, um die Helligkeitseinstellung

Schalter

Drücken Sie Q, um die Helligkeitseinstellung

Drücken Sie M, um die Helligkeit zu verringern

Drücken Sie M, um die Helligkeit zu erhöhen

Funktion des Speichers

Wenn Sie das Fülllicht erneut einschalten, ohne die Stromverbindung zu trennen, behält es das zuletzt verwendete Lichtmodul bei (Helligkeit und Farbtemperatur). Wenn das Fülllicht ausgeschaltet ist (Adapter vom Licht trennen oder Adapter von der Steckdose trennen) und wieder eingeschaltet wird, werden die Werkeinstellungen wiederhergestellt (75% Helligkeitseinstellung).

Multifunktionale Fernbedienung

Farbtemperatur

Time-Taste

Ein-/Aus-Schalter

Isolierstreifen

Drücken Sie Q, um die Helligkeitseinstellung

Drücken Sie M, um die Helligkeit zu verringern

Drücken Sie M, um die Helligkeit zu erhöhen

Gebrauchsanweisung:

1. Die Taste für die Zeitdauer wird von 60 Minuten (primärlichtbeatmung einmal), 30 Minuten (primärlichtbeatmung zweimal) und zum Beenden.
2. Mit zeitverzögerung aus, das hauptlicht wird während des tunsels auf einen minuten auf 30 prozent und nach jeder minute ausgeschaltet.
3. Kopplung: ① Wenn die Lampe eingeschaltet ist, haben Sie im Standby-Modus die Ein-/Aus-Taste der Lampe 5 Sekunden lang gedrückt, bis das Lampenlicht aufleuchtet und blinkt, und drücken Sie dann die Taste auf der Fernbedienung, um die Kopplung erfolgreich durchzuführen. ② Wenn das Pairing nicht erfolgreich ist, können Sie den Adapter abstecken und die Stromversorgung unterbrechen, den Adapter nach 3 Sekunden wieder einstecken, um ihn einzuschalten, und das Pairing gemäß dem ersten Punkt erneut durchführen.

Paramètres Du Produit :

Modèle	T100
Puissance	15W
Port d'alimentation	Prise DC
Nombre De Perles De Lampe	84 pièces
Entrée	AC 100-240V~50/60Hz
Plage De Température De Couleur	3000-6500K
Indice De Rendu Des Couleurs (Ra)	>95
Lumens	1200LM
Tableau Du Produit	Taille de la tête de lampe: 18x18x1.35 cm Table de support: 58.2 cm

Configuration Du Produit :

Réglage Des Angles :

Présentation Du Produit :

Cher De Synchronisation

Touche De Température De Couleur

Amélioration De La Luminosité

La Luminosité Diminue

Intensificateur d'illumination

Abaisser/élever les lumières

Timing

Touche de couleur de couleur

Régler la luminosité

Télécommande Universelle :

Température de couleur

Luminosité

Touche de couleur

Température de couleur

Intensificateur d'alimentation

Feuille isolante

Instructions:

1. Touche Minuteur: Appuyez une fois pour entrer dans le minuteur de 60 minutes (inspiration lumineuse principale une fois), appuyez à nouveau pour entrer dans le minuteur de 30 minutes (inspiration lumineuse principale deux fois) et appuyez à nouveau pour quitter.
2. Délai pour éteindre la lumière: Après l'entrée, la luminosité de la lumière principale s'affaiblit une fois pour être réglée à 30 %, et l'alimentation est coupée après 1 minute.
3. Appairage: ① Lorsque la lampe est allumée, en mode veille, appuyez et maintenez enfoncé le bouton d'alimentation de la lampe pendant 5 secondes jusqu'à ce que le voyant de la lampe s'allume et clignote, puis appuyez sur le bouton de la télécommande pour effectuer l'appairage avec succès. ② Si l'appairage échoue, vous pouvez débrancher l'adaptateur et couper l'alimentation, débrancher l'adaptateur après 3 secondes pour le remettre sous tension et l'appairer selon le premier point.

基本規格:

型番	T100
定格電力	15W
給電ポート	DC差し込み口
ランプビーズ	84個
入力電圧	AC 100-240V~50/60Hz
色温度範囲	3000-6500K
CRI(Ra)	>95
ルーメン	1200LM
製造方法	ランプサイズ: 18x18x1.35cm スタンドの高さ: 58.2cm

製品付属品:

かこうどうせう:

製品使用説明:

タイミンキー

色温度調整

明るさ調整

スイッチ

タイミンキー

色温度調整

明るさ調整

スイッチ

メモリー機能

電源が切れた後、フィライトを再度点灯すると、前回のライトモード(明るさと色温度)が保持されます。フィライトの電源を切る(ライトからアダプターを切断するか、アダプターをコンセントから抜くこと)と、工場出荷時の設定(明るさ75%)にリセットされます。

多機能LEDリモコン

色温度

タイミンキー

明るさを調べるボタン

スイッチボタン

電源片

使用説明:

1. タイミンキー: 60分タイマーに入るには1回押し、15分タイマーに入るには2回押し、30分タイマーに入るには3回押し、5分タイマーに入るには4回押し。
2. 明るさを調べるボタン: 明るさを調べるボタンを押すと、明るさが段階的に変わります。
3. 電源片: リモコンの電源片を押すと、リモコンが電源オフになります。
4. バッテリーモデル: リモコンのバッテリーモデルを押すと、リモコンが電源オンになります。

Parámetros Del Producto:

Modelo	T100
Potencia	15W
Conector de Alimentación	Conector DC
Número de Cuentas De Lámpara	84 piezas
Rango De Temperatura De Color	AC 100-240V~50/60Hz
Índice De Reproducción Cromática (Ra)	>95
Lumining	1200LM
Tamaño del Producto	Tamaño del cabezal de la lámpara: 18x18x1.35cm Tamaño del soporte: 58.2cm

Configuración Del Producto:

Ajuste De Ángulo:

Introducción del producto:

Encendido/apagado de la luz

Modo de memoria

Botón de temperatura de color

Ajuste de la luminosidad

Función de memoria:

1. Tecla de apagado de la luz: Cuando la luz se enciende, se enciende automáticamente, siempre se conserva el último modo de iluminación. (Brillo y temperatura de color) Cuando la luz se apaga, se enciende automáticamente para ingresar al temporizador de 60 minutos (respiración ligera principal una vez), presione nuevamente para ingresar al temporizador de 30 minutos (respiración ligera principal dos veces) y presione nuevamente para salir.
2. Retorno para apagar la luz: Después de entrar, el brillo de la luz principal disminuye una vez para disminuir el 30% y la energía se corta después de 1 minuto.
3. Emparejamiento: ① Cuando la lámpara está encendida, en modo de espera, presione y mantenga presionado el botón de encendido de la lámpara durante 5 segundos hasta que la luz de la lámpara se encienda y parpadee, y luego presione el botón de la tecla de memoria en el control remoto para emparejar exitosamente. ② Si el emparejamiento no tiene éxito, puede desconectar el adaptador y cortar la alimentación, insertar el adaptador nuevamente después de 3 segundos para encenderlo y volver a emparejarlo de acuerdo con el primer punto.

Control remoto universal:

Temperatura de color

Botón del temporizador

Retorno para apagar la luz

Interruptor de encendido

Hoja aislante

Modelo de batería

Modelo de batería

Parametri del prodotto:

Modello	T100
Potenza	15W
Porto di alimentazione	Connettore DC
Numero di perle della lampada	84 pezzi
Input	AC 100-240V~50/60Hz
Intervallo di temperatura del colore	3000-6500K
Indice di resa cromatica (Ra)	>95
Lumen	1200LM
Dimensioni del prodotto	Dimensioni della testa della lampada: 18x18x1,35cm Dimensioni della staffa: 58,2cm

Configurazione del prodotto:

Regolazione dell'angolo:

Introduzione al prodotto:

Accensione/spegnimento della luce

Modo di memoria

Regolazione della temperatura colore

Ripiegatura della luminosità

Funzione di memoria:

1. Tasto timer: premere una volta per accedere al timer di spegnimento. 60 minuti (la luce principale si spegne una volta), premere di nuovo per accedere al timer di 30 minuti (la luce principale si spegne due volte) e premere nuovamente per uscire.
2. Ritorno per spegnere la luce: dopo essere entrati, la luminosità della luce principale lampeggia una volta per essere regolata al 30% e l'alimentazione viene interrotta dopo 1 minuto.
3. Accoppiamento: ① Quando la lampada è accesa, in modalità standby, tenere premuto il pulsante di accensione della lampada per 5 secondi finché la luce della lampada non si accende e lampeggia, quindi premere il pulsante sul telecomando per eseguire l'accoppiamento con successo. ② Se l'accoppiamento non riesce, è possibile scollegare l'adattatore e interrompere l'alimentazione, inserire nuovamente l'adattatore dopo 3 secondi per accenderlo e rieseguire l'accoppiamento in base al primo punto.

Telecomando universale:

Temperatura del colore

Pulsante Timer

Ritorno per spegnere la luce

Interruptor de Encendido

Hoja aislante

Modelo a batería

Modelo a batería

產品參數:

型號	T100
功率	15W
充電接口	DC插頭
燈珠數量	84pcs
輸入電壓	AC 100-240V~50/60Hz
色溫範圍	3000-6500K
顯色指數(Ra)	>95
流明	1200LM
產品尺寸	燈頭尺寸: 18x18x1.35CM 安裝尺寸: 58.2CM

產品配置:

角度調節:

產品介紹:

開/關燈

亮度

色溫

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

遙控器:

開/關燈

亮度

色溫

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

亮度

產品說明:

1. 開/關燈: 按一下開/關燈按鈕, 即可開/關燈。
2. 亮度調節: 亮度調節按鈕, 可調節亮度。
3. 色溫調節: 色溫調節按鈕, 可調節色溫。
4. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
5. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
6. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
7. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
8. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
9. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
10. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
11. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
12. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
13. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
14. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
15. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
16. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
17. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
18. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
19. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
20. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
21. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
22. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
23. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
24. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
25. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
26. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
27. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
28. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
29. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
30. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
31. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
32. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
33. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
34. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
35. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
36. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
37. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
38. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
39. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
40. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
41. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
42. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
43. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
44. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
45. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
46. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
47. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
48. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
49. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
50. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
51. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
52. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
53. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
54. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
55. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
56. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
57. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
58. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
59. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
60. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
61. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
62. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
63. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
64. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
65. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
66. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
67. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
68. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
69. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
70. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
71. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
72. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
73. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
74. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
75. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
76. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
77. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
78. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
79. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
80. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
81. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
82. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
83. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
84. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
85. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
86. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
87. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
88. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
89. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
90. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
91. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
92. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
93. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
94. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
95. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
96. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
97. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
98. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
99. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
100. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
101. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
102. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
103. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
104. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
105. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
106. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
107. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
108. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
109. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
110. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
111. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
112. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
113. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
114. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
115. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
116. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
117. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
118. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
119. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
120. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
121. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
122. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
123. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
124. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
125. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
126. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
127. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
128. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
129. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
130. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
131. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
132. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
133. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
134. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
135. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
136. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
137. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
138. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
139. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
140. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
141. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
142. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
143. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
144. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
145. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
146. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
147. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
148. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
149. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
150. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
151. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
152. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
153. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
154. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
155. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
156. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
157. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
158. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
159. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
160. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
161. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
162. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
163. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
164. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
165. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
166. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
167. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
168. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
169. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
170. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
171. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
172. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
173. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
174. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
175. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
176. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
177. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
178. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
179. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
180. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
181. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
182. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
183. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
184. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
185. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
186. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
187. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
188. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
189. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
190. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
191. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
192. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
193. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
194. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
195. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
196. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
197. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
198. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
199. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
200. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
201. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
202. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
203. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
204. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
205. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
206. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
207. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
208. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
209. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
210. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
211. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
212. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
213. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
214. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
215. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
216. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
217. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
218. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
219. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
220. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
221. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
222. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
223. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
224. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
225. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
226. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
227. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
228. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
229. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
230. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
231. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
232. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
233. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
234. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
235. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
236. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
237. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
238. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
239. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
240. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
241. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
242. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
243. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
244. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
245. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
246. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
247. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
248. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
249. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
250. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
251. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
252. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
253. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
254. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
255. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
256. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
257. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
258. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
259. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
260. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
261. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
262. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
263. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
264. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
265. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
266. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
267. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
268. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
269. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
270. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
271. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
272. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
273. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
274. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
275. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
276. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
277. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
278. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
279. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
280. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
281. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
282. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
283. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
284. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
285. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
286. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
287. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
288. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
289. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
290. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
291. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
292. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
293. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
294. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
295. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
296. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
297. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
298. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
299. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
300. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
301. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
302. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
303. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
304. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
305. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
306. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
307. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
308. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
309. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
310. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
311. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
312. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
313. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
314. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
315. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
316. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
317. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
318. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
319. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
320. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
321. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
322. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
323. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
324. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
325. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
326. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
327. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
328. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
329. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
330. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
331. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
332. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
333. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
334. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
335. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
336. 亮度記憶功能: 亮度記憶功能, 可記憶亮度。
337